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Name

SG Hauingen |
Martin Stofer
David Geiser

Anja Herzog
Alexander Heimann
Helmut Becker
Harun Moussa
Daniel Brauer

SSG Wehr |
Robert Schrempp
Giovanni Janni
Matthias Schmidt
Urs Schneider
Santus Grizzaffi
Walter Hadinger
SG Zell |

Gernot Mickel
Joachim Zettler
Marco Konig
Alexander Kraus
Siegfried Woywod
Michele Martorana
SG Todtnau |
Christoph Savoy
Jurgen Steiger
Markus Schneider
Andreas Ernst
Norman Steiger
Manfred Hierholzer
SG Tiengen |
Robert Scheuble
Izeir Amzei
Yaroslav Klintsov
Dieter Mattersteig
Akin Adakli
Davide Lucano
Andreas Hietschold
SG Tiengen Il
Stefan Gamp
Stefan Pfeiffer
Thomas Schwarz
Henry Kiihnert
Alois Fuchs

Armin Patrzek
Luigi Lucano
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Setzliste

Vorjahr
0,00
359,80
359,67
329,20
348,67
337,00
346,33
344,00
0,00
358,67
353,00
356,33
340,25
336,00
325,17
0,00
363,20
346,60
327,17
333,00
330,80
0,00
340,64
345,80
353,25
339,80
352,50
316,00
303,00
0,00
367,90
368,60
360,33
345,00
341,00
337,50
330,00
340,27
332,00
311,00
332,50
336,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1. Wettk.

368
365
350
0
337
0
329

354
360
361
0
331
327

378
341
0
345
330
307

350
342
341
0
323
320

370
0
0

342

325

322

313

334
344
319
316
274
0

2. Wettk.

359
365
343
345
0
335
0

369
362

339
342
316

370
361
344
336

353
354
351
340

367
358

342
329
320

352
338
326
315
318

3. Wettk.
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4. Wettk.
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5. Wettk.
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Schnitt
348,56
368,00
365,00
346,50
345,00
337,00
335,00
329,00
346,10
361,50
361,00
361,00
339,00
336,50
321,50
345,78
374,00
351,00
344,00
340,50
330,00
307,00
341,56
351,50
348,00
346,00
340,00
323,00
320,00
338,80
370,00
367,00
358,00
342,00
333,50
325,50
316,50
323,60
352,00
336,00
335,00
317,00
317,00
274,00

0,00



